Handicap Triveslecupen

Bjgrnar Johansen
Tore Nicolaisen
Thomas L. Svendsen
Edgar Olsen
Hallgeir Olsen
Knut Tore Arntzen
Eirik Pettersen
Jarl-Arne Lyngmo
Rune Nielsen
Harald Kolberg
Lars Elsbakk

Isak Olsen
Morten Ovesen
Jon Tore Eiterjord
Arne Jan Knutsen
Hallvard Heydahl
Hans Kummernes
Arnkjell Stabell
Chris Nerbovik

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Allstars

Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
Aspasen Curlingkl
BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

BIL Tele

Eco Stars

6128
7330

519
5185
4132

884
2569
3542
6173
4030
3980

17

920
5927
5004
3661
3295
3829
7397

180,00

33
42

32
28

18
24
42
30
30

41
35
26
26
34
48

185,70
174,52
173,00
162,03
147,57
147,33
142,72
147,58
146,98
134,33
132,67
119,50
102,22
144,56
142,97
140,81
126,73
112,62
154,10

12
21
21
24
21
21
30
31
39
51
23
24
25
35
44
17



Martin Siversen
Rune Asvik
Simon Sivertsen
Mats Vedal
Thomas Bjgrnvag
Mindaugas Kasparavicius
Irmantas Kasparavicius
Ramunas Karnickas
Rugile Kastickaite
Jan-Helge Dahl
Arild Mortensen
Ola ?

Len Ovaa

Lars Holm
Odd-lvar Johnsen
Renato Panebianco
Toril Madsen

Line Selfors
Hildegunn Estensen
Jens Selnes

Tom Rune Estensen
Morten Ditlefsen

Eco Stars
Eco Stars
Eco Stars
Eco Stars
Eco Stars
Kjegler
Kjegler
Kjegler
Kjegler
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Luftlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget
Nederlaget

6327
3362

412
5736

389
6749
5384
3786

886
2566
5093

423
5039
1649
1466

306
1182
5816
6857
2486
4451

365

42
24

42

42
42
33

18
36

36
12
12

12
39
48
18
36

150,64
140,08
137,33
136,57
129,67
160,69
128,19
114,73

08,44
142,56
141,47
141,00
139,97
137,42
122,17
102,00

98,50
149,13
142,85
138,11
123,64
121,67

19
26
28
28
33
13
34
42
53
24
25
25
26
28
38
51
53
20
24
27
37
38



Stein Roger Holdal
Harald Raanes
Harald Sivertsen
Henry Andorsen
Jorn Seras

Steinar Andersen
Rigmor Skavhaug
Arnfinn Johansen
Arnt Holm

Hussein Cetin
Terje Olsen
Oddgeir Nohr
Jonny Gulbrandsen
Gunnar Kristoffersen
Bjarn Strgm

Vilde Sofie

Roger Johansen
Arthur Jonassen
Johnny Bergholt
Martin Johansen
Nina Mortensen
Sander Murbaech

Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 1
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten 2
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Posten Junior
Retura

Retura

Retura

Retura
Schenker
Schenker

8413
3798
8317
1312
5669
3191
6584
7174
7361
2635
5183
5079

365
4654

700

272
6905
5934
6150

401
6779
2288

45
21
51

39
18
39
48
54
18
36
39

39

48

45

47

47
18

186,96
180,86
163,08
145,78
145,36
177,28
168,82
149,46
136,31
146,39
143,97
130,23
121,67
119,33
116,67

90,67
143,85
131,87
130,85
100,25
144,23
127,11

11
22
23

20
28
22
23
32
38
39
41
58
23
31
32
52
23
34



Tove Jeremiassen
Laila Ingvaldsen
Steffen Zahl
Marianne Bringsli
Thor Einar Thoresen
Andreas Hjelmseth
Meier Haukland
Havard Mikalsen
Martin Namtvedt
Bjern Mariussen
Lasse Akerman
Morten Leiknes

Atle N. Simonsen
Knut Ellingsen

Jan Stgrkersen
Mina Gjefle

Tor Karlsen

Knut Hagensen
Dag-Sverre lversen
Nicklas Eriksson
Siv Wisthus

Mona Fure

Schenker
Schenker
Schenker
Schenker
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Sidesporet
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Skatten
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom
Vegbom

w)

O 0O

365
4303
4848

279
7394
6061
1931
2796
5657
3623
2125
5113
3234

359
2402
1586
6290
5767
1903
2865

706

989

37
45

42
38
13
19
41
24
15
39
27

21
15
39
39
15
24

121,67
116,30
107,73

93,00
176,05
159,50
148,54
147,16
137,98
150,96
141,67
131,10
119,78
119,67
114,38
105,73
161,28
147,87
126,87
119,38
117,67
109,89

38
41
47
57

13
20
21
27
19
25
32
39
39
43
48
12
21
35
39
41
46



John Chr. Haavin

Hans Richardsen
Torbjern Brase

Jim Johansen
Anne-Lise Zevenbergen
Dagfinn Anderssen
Tor Eivind Mosti

Vegbom
Vegbom
Widerge
Widerge
Wideroe
Widerge
Widerge

974
292
7468
5907
3834
5073
327

48
38
28
41

108,22

97,33
155,58
155,45
136,93
123,73
109,00

47
54
16
16
28
37
46



